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Abhimukhi 
Women Empowerment Cell 

 

 

Vision 

To develop Self-Confidence, Self Esteem, 

Rational Thinking and Gender Sensitization 

 

Mission 

To Educate our young men and women not only 

to earn their livelihood but also to prepare 

capable, self-confident, cultural, productive and 

enlightened citizens with moral and human 

values 

 

 

 

 



Abhimukhi 
Women Empowerment Cell 

 

List of Committee Members 

SL.No. Names Department 

 Smt. Madhu S Kumar Convener 

 Smt. Srivalli K L Co-convener 

1 Prof. Geethanjali K S Botany 

2 Smt. Mamatha M Computer Science 

3 Prof. Yogeesh S M Mathematics 

4 Prof. Chethan Kumar English 

5 Smt. Sowmya L Bio-technology 

6 Smt. Basava Shruthi Commerce 

7 Smt. Yashaswini R Commerce 

8 Smt. Asha Rani R S Commerce 

9 Smt. RaziyaKousar Commerce 

 



Program Details from 2018 to 2023 
Sl. 

No. 

Name of 

the Event 

Resource Person Topic Date Time No. of 

Students 

1 Special Talk Mrs.Chakrasthitha 

B.E in Medical 

Eelectronics, Inner 

Wheel Club, Bangalore 

Health and 

Hygiene 

11-01-

2019 

1:00PM 200 

2 Self-defense 

Training 

Mr. Manoj Kumar 

M.D Physic Future & 

Sports Academy, 

Bangalore 

Self-defense 

Training 

21-01-

2019 to 

08-02-

2019 

8:00am 

to 

10:00am 

116 

3 AIMSS 

Organized 

AIMSS, Tumakuru International 

Indian 

Women 

Cultural 

20-02-

2019 

10:30-

1:00pm 

MA Girl 

Students 

4 International 

Women’s 

Day 

Celebration 

Smt. Rekha Babu 

Secretary 

Ankitha School  

Women an 

epitome of 

strength 

08-03-

2019 

10:30am-

11:30am 

150 

5 Special Talk Dr. Sanjay Raj 

Neuro Psychiatrist 

Mental 

Health Care 

26-09-

2019 

10:30am-

11:30am 

130 

6 Fashion 

Designing 

Training 

Alumni Student Krosha 

Work for 

Sarees 

18-02-

2020 to 

19-02-

2020 

3:30pm-

4:30pm 

30 

7 International 

Women’s 

Day 

Celebration 

Ms. Aishwarya 

Suresh Gowda 

MBA and MS in USA 

Syndicate Member, 

Tumkur University 

The Power 

of Women 

in 2020 

09-03-

2020 

10:30am-

11:30am 

104 

 

 



8 Special Talk Chandrika R 

Kantikar 

Founder & Owner of 

Gnana Personal 

Growth Centre 

Stress 

Management 

12-02-

2021 

10:30am-

11:30am 

130 

9 International 

Women’s 

Day 

Celebration 

Smt. Keerthi 

Prabha N 

District Development 

Manager, 

NABARD,Tumakuru 

Shama M 

Social Entrepreneur 

& Proprietor, Tex-

ART Studio, 

Tumakuru 

Empowering 

Women 

08-03-

2021 

10:30am-

11:30am 

120 

10 Special Talk Smt. Shailaja H 

Vittala 

Proprietor, Dharma 

Technologies, 

Tumakuru 

Opportunities 

for Women 

Entrepreneurship 

14-08-

2021 

11:00am-

12:30pm 

60 

11 Ornament 

Making 

Training 

Smt. Shilpa 

Chethan 

Trainer 

Ornament 

Making 

07-12-

2021 

to 11-

12-

2021 

3:30pm-

4:30pm 

18 

12 International 

Women’s 

Day 

Celebration 

Smt. Renuka  

Commissioner, 

Tumakuru City 

Corporation, 

Tumakuru 

Dr. Jyothi B Panth 

Assistant Professor 

Sree Siddaganga 

College of 

Education, 

Tumakuru 

Smt. Renuka  

Importance of 

Education to 

empower 

women 

Dr. Jyothi B 

Panth 

Gender Equality 

today for a 

sustainable 

tomorrow 

 

08-03-

2022 

11:00am-

12:30pm 

182 



13 Menstrual 

Hygiene and 

Management 

Day 

Celebration 

Mrs.Chakrasthitha 

B.E in Medical 

Eelectronics 

How to be 

hygiene during 

menstrual cycle 

and 

Consequences of 

unhealthy 

menstrual cycle 

28-05-

2022 

11:00am-

12:30pm 

180 

14 International 

Women’s 

Day 

Celebration 

Smt. Sujatha 

Ragavendra 

Secretary, Aruna 

Educational Trust & 

Founder of Ashiwini 

Ayurvedic Medical 

College, Tumakuru 

How to 

empower 

women in 

various aspects 

and importance 

of Gender 

Equality  

13-03-

2023 

11:00am-

12:30pm 

104 

15 Special Talk B T Satheesh 

Technical Manager 

KSFC, Tumakuru 

Government 

Incentives to 

promote Women 

Entrepreneurship 

16-06-

2023 

11:00am-

12:30pm 

131 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



          

Special Talk on “Health & Hygiene” by Chakrasthitha 

           

Self-defense training by Mr. Manoj Kumar 

 

 

   



                                                                                             

     

AIMMS Jatha 

       

International Women’s day Celebration Chief Guest Smt. Rekha Babu 

 

 

 



      

Special Talk on Mental Health Care by Dr. Sanjay Raj 

                                 

 

Krosha Work for Sarees Training 

 

 



 

International Women’s Day Celebration Chief Guest Aishwarya Gowda 

 

Special Talk by Chandrika R Kantikar on Stress Management 

 

 

 



 

International Women’s Day Celebration Chief Guest Smt. Keerthi 

Prabha N & Shama N 

 

Special Talk by Shailaja H Vittala on Opportunities for Women 

Entrepreneurship 



 

Ornament Making Training by Smt. Shilpa Chethan 

 

International Women’s Day Celebration Chief Guests Smt. Renuka & Dr. 

Jyothi B Panth 



 

Menstrual Hygiene & Management Day Celebration Chief Guest 

Chakrasthitha 

 

International Women’s Day Celebration Chief Guest Smt. Sujatha 

Ragavendra 

 



 

Special Talk by B T Satheesh on Government Incentives to Promote 

Women Entrepreneurship 

 


