

SREE SIDDAGANGA EDUCATION SOCIETY (R.)

SREE SIDDAGANGA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

(Affiliated to Tumkur University, Tumakuru)

B. H. ROAD, TUMAKURU - 572 102. KARNATAKA.

ಶ್ರೀ ಸಿದ್ದಗಂಗಾ ಕಲಾ, ವಿಜ್ಞಾನ ಮತ್ತು ವಾಣಿಜ್ಯ ಕಾಲೇಜು, ಬಿ. ಹೆಚ್. ರಸ್ತೆ, ತುಮಕೂರು – 572 102. ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ.





<u>Abhímukhí</u>



Abhimukhi

Women Empowerment Cell

Vision

To develop Self-Confidence, Self Esteem, Rational Thinking and Gender Sensitization

Mission

To Educate our young men and women not only to earn their livelihood but also to prepare capable, self-confident, cultural, productive and enlightened citizens with moral and human values

Abhimukhi

Women Empowerment Cell

<u>List of Committee Members</u>

SL.No.	Names	Department
	Smt. Madhu S Kumar	Convener
	Smt. Srivalli K L	Co-convener
1	Prof. Geethanjali K S	Botany
2	Smt. Mamatha M	Computer Science
3	Prof. Yogeesh S M	Mathematics
4	Prof. Chethan Kumar	English
5	Smt. Sowmya L	Bio-technology
6	Smt. Basava Shruthi	Commerce
7	Smt. Yashaswini R	Commerce
8	Smt. Asha Rani R S	Commerce
9	Smt. RaziyaKousar	Commerce

Program Details from 2018 to 2023

Sl. No.	Name of the Event	Resource Person	Topic	Date	Time	No. of Students
1	Special Talk	Mrs.Chakrasthitha B.E in Medical Eelectronics, Inner Wheel Club, Bangalore	Health and Hygiene	11-01- 2019	1:00PM	200
2	Self-defense Training	Mr. Manoj Kumar M.D Physic Future & Sports Academy, Bangalore	Self-defense Training	21-01- 2019 to 08-02- 2019	8:00am to 10:00am	116
3	AIMSS Organized	AIMSS, Tumakuru	International Indian Women Cultural	20-02- 2019	10:30- 1:00pm	MA Girl Students
4	International Women's Day Celebration	Smt. Rekha Babu Secretary Ankitha School	Women an epitome of strength	08-03- 2019	10:30am- 11:30am	150
5	Special Talk	Dr. Sanjay Raj Neuro Psychiatrist	Mental Health Care	26-09- 2019	10:30am- 11:30am	130
6	Fashion Designing Training	Alumni Student	Krosha Work for Sarees	18-02- 2020 to 19-02- 2020	3:30pm- 4:30pm	30
7	International Women's Day Celebration	Ms. Aishwarya Suresh Gowda MBA and MS in USA Syndicate Member, Tumkur University	The Power of Women in 2020	09-03- 2020	10:30am- 11:30am	104

8	Special Talk	Chandrika R Kantikar	Stress	12-02- 2021	10:30am- 11:30am	130
		Founder & Owner of	Management	2021	11.30aiii	
		Gnana Personal				
		Growth Centre				
9	International	Smt. Keerthi	Empowering	08-03-	10:30am-	120
	Women's	Prabha N	Women	2021	11:30am	
	Day	District Development				
	Celebration	Manager,				
		NABARD,Tumakuru				
		Shama M				
		Social Entrepreneur				
		& Proprietor, Tex-				
		ART Studio,				
		Tumakuru				
10	Special Talk	Smt. Shailaja H	Opportunities	14-08-	11:00am-	60
		Vittala	for Women	2021	12:30pm	
		Proprietor, Dharma	Entrepreneurship			
		Technologies,				
11	0	Tumakuru		07.10	2.20	1.0
11	Ornament	Smt. Shilpa	Ornament	07-12-	3:30pm-	18
	Making	Chethan	Making	2021	4:30pm	
	Training	Trainer		to 11- 12-		
				2021		
12	International	Smt. Renuka	Smt. Renuka	08-03-	11:00am-	182
12	Women's	Commissioner,	Importance of	2022	12:30pm	102
	Day	Tumakuru City	Education to	2022	12.30pm	
	Celebration	Corporation,	empower			
		Tumakuru	women			
		Dr. Jyothi B Panth	Dr. Jyothi B			
		Assistant Professor	Panth			
		Sree Siddaganga	Gender Equality			
		College of	today for a			
		Education,	sustainable			
		Tumakuru	tomorrow			

13	Menstrual	Mrs.Chakrasthitha	How to be	28-05-	11:00am-	180
	Hygiene and	B.E in Medical	hygiene during	2022	12:30pm	
	Management	Eelectronics	menstrual cycle		_	
	Day		and			
	Celebration		Consequences of			
			unhealthy			
			menstrual cycle			
14	International	Smt. Sujatha	How to	13-03-	11:00am-	104
	Women's	Ragavendra	empower	2023	12:30pm	
	Day	Secretary, Aruna	women in			
	Celebration	Educational Trust &	various aspects			
		Founder of Ashiwini	and importance			
		Ayurvedic Medical	of Gender			
		College, Tumakuru	Equality			
15	Special Talk	B T Satheesh	Government	16-06-	11:00am-	131
		Technical Manager	Incentives to	2023	12:30pm	
		KSFC, Tumakuru	promote Women			
			Entrepreneurship			



Special Talk on "Health & Hygiene" by Chakrasthitha



Self-defense training by Mr. Manoj Kumar



AIMMS Jatha



International Women's day Celebration Chief Guest Smt. Rekha Babu



Special Talk on Mental Health Care by Dr. Sanjay Raj



Krosha Work for Sarees Training



International Women's Day Celebration Chief Guest Aishwarya Gowda



Special Talk by Chandrika R Kantikar on Stress Management



International Women's Day Celebration Chief Guest Smt. Keerthi Prabha N & Shama N



Special Talk by Shailaja H Vittala on Opportunities for Women Entrepreneurship



Ornament Making Training by Smt. Shilpa Chethan



International Women's Day Celebration Chief Guests Smt. Renuka & Dr.

Jyothi B Panth



Menstrual Hygiene & Management Day Celebration Chief Guest Chakrasthitha



International Women's Day Celebration Chief Guest Smt. Sujatha Ragavendra



Special Talk by B T Satheesh on Government Incentives to Promote Women Entrepreneurship